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Anlage
Carthausen 14, 58553 Halver
T02353/5393F02355/3897

Sportwart/in
Dolle, Olaf
T 0175 5688302 olaf.dolle@dolleteam.de

Jugendwart/in

Brand, Ute
T 015252717338 utebrand75@gmail.com
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Debora Wied

m 015124176268; Deboral609@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sperzel, Jutta
Hintemann, Katrin
Jannack, Marie-Christine
Wied, Debora

Ober, Britta

Walch, Sascha
Stuhldreher, Julia
Senger, Ayla
Teller-Lux, Heike
Stuhldreher, Ina
Tollnick, Lena
Bruns, Katrin
Oberste, Stefanie
Bremicker, Inga

Lux, Andrea

Altun, Melike
Spidlen-Elia, Britta
Hofmann, Ute
Rettig, Clarissa
Altun-Borgdorf, Aysegdil
Borgdorf, Claudia
Thiede, Andrea
Wardenbach, Bianca
Engelbach, Aylin
Meigies, Tessa
Altun, Eva

27 Sperzel, Hanna
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ID-Nr.

26600752
27700418
29450433
28451138
27083280
27000837
28501507
28700965
26652555
29053374
28952678
27900608
27851659
28306495
26500392
28952677
27952378
26800302
28952725
27082712
26200429
26600306
26652636
29355374
28953771
25851152
29354854

LK

LK11,6
LK13,2
LK15,3
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK17,5
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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